
Tel: +86-379-6333-8196/8 Fax: +86-379-6333-8197 Email: siamatec@siamatec.com

No. SMMP006-0

<=1

 <=8 <=6.5

<=1

<=1.50

<=0.25

<=5.00

<=0.3

<=1.20

CA-90

Luoyang Siamatec Co., Ltd

www.siamatec.com

Product Specification Sheet

Carbon Additive

1202, Guobao Building, 261 Kaiyuan Avenue, Luoyang 471026, China
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Packing 1,000~1,100kg in one jumbo bag, 20~22MT in 1x20'fcl

Photos for Reference

<=0.5

<=0.35

<=8.5 <=4.5

<=0.3

<=1<=1.50

Particle Size 1-3mm, 1-4mm, 1-5mm, 1-6mm, 1-8mm, 2-5mm, 2-6mm,  0.5-2.5mm, 0.5-5mm, 90%min

Sulphur
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